Riffel Motocross - 62 Etapa
Intermedidria Ararangua 1,100 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 4/10/2009 13:30. . . .

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:40:37

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:21.198 +2.236 13:58:32.642 12 1:20.152 +0.318 13:55:55.813
(938) VICTOR FELTZ 15 1:22.584 +3.622 13:59:55.226 13 1:21.259 +1.425 13:57:17.072
1 13:41:01.607 14 1:22.202 +2.368 13:58:39.274
2 1:17.043 +0.480 13:42:18.650 (951) FABIO LOBO 15 1:24.982 +5.148 14:00:04.256
3 1:17.369 +0.806 13:43:36.019 1 13:41:03.519
4 1:17.171 +0.608 13:44:53.190 2 1:22.792 +3.116 13:42:26.311 (823) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO
5 1:19.049 +2.486 13:46:12.239 3 1:20.452 +0.776 13:43:46.763 1 13:41:04.138
6 1:16.733 +0.170 13:47:28.972 4 1:20.404 +0.728 13:45:07.167 2 1:22.607 +2.368 13:42:26.745
7 1:16.563 13:48:45.535 5 1:21.781 +2.105 13:46:28.948 3 1:20.749 +0.510 13:43:47.494
8 1:17.200 +0.637 13:50:02.735 6 1:19.734 +0.058 13:47:48.682 4 1:20.332 +0.093 13:45:07.826
9 1:17.344 +0.781 13:51:20.079 7 1:19.676 13:49:08.358 5 1:21.427 +1.188 13:46:29.253
10 1:17.513 +0.950 13:52:37.592 8 1:22.468 +2.792 13:50:30.826 6 1:22.156 +1.917 13:47:51.409
1 1:19.062 +2.499 13:53:56.654 9 1:21.861 +2.185 13:51:52.687 7 1:22.505 +2.266 13:49:13.914
12 1:18.159 +1.596 13:55:14.813 10 1:20.707 +1.031 13:53:13.394 8 1:22.291 +2.052 13:50:36.205
13 1:17.825 +1.262 13:56:32.638 1 1:20.704 +1.028 13:54:34.098 9 1:20.837 +0.598 13:51:57.042
14 1:18.161 +1.598 13:57:50.799 12 1:21.115 +1.439 13:55:55.213 10 1:20.541 +0.302 13:53:17.583
15 1:18.241 +1.678 13:59:09.040 13 1:21.281 +1.605 13:57:16.494 11 1:20.447 +0.208 13:54:38.030
14 1:21.587 +1.911 13:58:38.081 12 1:20.239 13:55:58.269
(361) MAICON FRENA 15 1:21.374 +1.698 13:59:59.455 13 1:20.882 +0.643 13:57:19.151
1 13:41:02.466 14 1:21.800 +1.561 13:58:40.951
2 1:17.923 +1.688 13:42:20.389 (75) MURILO LIMA FRANCA 15 1:23.758 +3.519 14:00:04.709
3 1:17.608 +1.373 13:43:37.997 1 13:41:06.695
4 1:17.552 +1.317 13:44:55.549 2 1:24.256 +4.802 13:42:30.951 (345) MOISES TOMAZI
5 1:18.887 +2.652 13:46:14.436 3 1:20.747 +1.293 13:43:51.698 1 13:41:05.494
6 1:16.803 +0.568 13:47:31.239 4 1:19.454 13:45:11.152 2 1:24.405 +3.199 13:42:29.899
7 1:16.235 13:48:47.474 5 1:21.356 +1.902 13:46:32.508 3 1:21.206 13:43:51.105
8 1:18.129 +1.894 13:50:05.603 6 1:20.533 +1.079 13:47:53.041 4 1:22.685 +1.479 13:45:13.790
9 1:18.091 +1.856 13:51:23.694 7 1:20.246 +0.792 13:49:13.287 5 1:24.335 +3.129 13:46:38.125
10 1:18.073 +1.838 13:52:41.767 8 1:20.725 +1.271 13:50:34.012 6 1:21.776 +0.570 13:47:59.901
11 1:17.942 +1.707 13:53:59.709 9 1:20.598 +1.144 13:51:54.610 7 1:21.526 +0.320 13:49:21.427
12 1:17.194 +0.959 13:55:16.903 10 1:21.783 +2.329 13:53:16.393 8 1:21.481 +0.275 13:50:42.908
13 1:18.090 +1.855 13:56:34.993 11 1:20.513 +1.059 13:54:36.906 9 1:21.595 +0.389 13:52:04.503
14 1:18.102 +1.867 13:57:53.095 12 1:20.141 +0.687 13:55:57.047 10 1:23.945 +2.739 13:53:28.448
15 1:18.398 +2.163 13:59:11.493 13 1:20.973 +1.519 13:57:18.020 11 1:22.409 +1.203 13:54:50.857
14 1:21.768 +2.314 13:58:39.788 12 1:23.738 +2.532 13:56:14.595
(65) SAMUEL PACHECO 15 1:20.382 +0.928 14:00:00.170 13 1:22.240 +1.034 13:57:36.835
1 13:41:04.752 14 1:23.099 +1.893 13:58:59.934
2 1:19.442 +3.210 13:42:24.194 (761) MAICON JUNIOR KRAEMER 15 1:25.683 +4.477 14:00:25.617
3 1:16.684 +0.452 13:43:40.878 1 13:41:41.845
4 1:17.309 +1.077 13:44:58.187 2 1:15.805 13:42:57.650 (218) PAULO DE PIERI
5 1:19.310 +3.078 13:46:17.497 3 1:16.959 +1.154 13:44:14.609 1 13:41:05.181
6 1:16.662 +0.430 13:47:34.159 4 1:18.576 +2.771 13:45:33.185 2 1:39.464 +19.108 13:42:44.645
7 1:16.232 13:48:50.391 5 1:18.990 +3.185 13:46:52.175 3 1:20.925 +0.569 13:44:05.570
8 1:17.358 +1.126 13:50:07.749 6 1:18.270 +2.465 13:48:10.445 4 1:22.246 +1.890 13:45:27.816
9 1:18.068 +1.836 13:51:25.817 7 1:19.067 +3.262 13:49:29.512 5 1:21.476 +1.120 13:46:49.292
10 1:16.755 +0.523 13:52:42.572 8 1:18.101 +2.296 13:50:47.613 6 1:22.557 +2.201 13:48:11.849
1 1:18.091 +1.859 13:54:00.663 9 1:17.779 +1.974 13:52:05.392 7 1:20.393 +0.037 13:49:32.242
12 1:18.567 +2.335 13:55:19.230 10 1:18.786 +2.981 13:53:24.178 8 1:21.331 +0.975 13:50:53.573
13 1:18.461 +2.229 13:56:37.691 1 1:18.951 +3.146 13:54:43.129 9 1:21.004 +0.648 13:52:14.577
14 1:19.571 +3.339 13:57:57.262 12 1:19.482 +3.677 13:56:02.611 10 1:20.356 13:53:34.933
15 1:29.376 +13.144 13:59:26.638 13 1:19.932 +4.127 13:57:22.543 11 1:20.847 +0.491 13:54:55.780
14 1:18.794 +2.989 13:58:41.337 12 1:21.787 +1.431 13:56:17.567
(213) TAUAN BRENNER 15 1:19.108 +3.303 14:00:00.445 13 1:22.845 +2.489 13:57:40.412
1 13:41:06.011 14 1:22.846 +2.490 13:59:03.258
2 1:22.923 +3.961 13:42:28.934 (981) DIEGO HENDLER 15 1:24.887 +4.531 14:00:28.145
3 1:19.926 +0.964 13:43:48.860 1 13:41:05.124
4 1:20.415 +1.453 13:45:09.275 2 1:22.713 +2.879 13:42:27.837 (552) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO
5 1:20.598 +1.636 13:46:29.873 3 1:20.699 +0.865 13:43:48.536 1 13:41:06.164
6 1:18.962 13:47:48.835 4 1:19.873 +0.039 13:45:08.409 2 1:26.413 +5.688 13:42:32.577
7 1:19.755 +0.793 13:49:08.590 5 1:21.531 +1.697 13:46:29.940 3 1:20.725 13:43:53.302
8 1:20.018 +1.056 13:50:28.608 6 1:21.743 +1.909 13:47:51.683 4 1:21.321 +0.596 13:45:14.623
9 1:20.374 +1.412 13:51:48.982 7 1:21.498 +1.664 13:49:13.181 5 1:24.647 +3.922 13:46:39.270
10 1:20.336 +1.374 13:53:09.318 8 1:21.300 +1.466 13:50:34.481 6 1:22.357 +1.632 13:48:01.627
1 1:21.236 +2.274 13:54:30.554 9 1:19.834 13:51:54.315 7 1:21.645 +0.920 13:49:23.272
12 1:20.236 +1.274 13:55:50.790 10 1:19.957 +0.123 13:53:14.272 8 1:22.826 +2.101 13:50:46.098
13 1:20.654 +1.692 13:57:11.444 1 1:21.389 +1.555 13:54:35.661 9 1:23.913 +3.188 13:52:10.011
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Riffel Motocross - 62 Etapa
Intermedidria Ararangua 1,100 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 4/10/2009 13:30. . . .

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:40:37

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:23.722 +2.997 13:53:33.733 12 1:33.460 +7.887 13:57:28.508
11 1:23.612 +2.887 13:54:57.345 13 1:29.971 +4.398 13:58:58.479
12 1:25.171 +4.446 13:56:22.516 14 1:28.009 +2.436 14:00:26.488
13 1:25.544 +4.819 13:57:48.060 3
14 1:31.049 +10.324 13:59:19.109 (177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO
1 13:41:08.857
(547) ROGER ELLWANGER 2 1:30.251 +3.914 13:42:39.108
1 13:41:04.582 3 1:28.990 +2.653 13:44:08.098
2 1:23.258 +1.293 13:42:27.840 4 1:32.269 +5.932 13:45:40.367
3 1:21.965 13:43:49.805 5 1:28.857 +2.520 13:47:09.224
4 1:23.042 +1.077 13:45:12.847 6 1:26.337 13:48:35.561
5 1:25.658 +3.693 13:46:38.505 7 1:29.663 +3.326 13:50:05.224
6 1:24.595 +2.630 13:48:03.100 8 1:31.159 +4.822 13:51:36.383
7 1:23.315 +1.350 13:49:26.415 9 1:32.314 +5.977 13:53:08.697
8 1:23.911 +1.946 13:50:50.326 10 1:37.458 +11.121 13:54:46.155
9 1:26.526 +4.561 13:52:16.852 11 1:34.407 +8.070 13:56:20.562
10 1:25.225 +3.260 13:53:42.077 12 1:40.538 +14.201 13:58:01.100
11 1:26.174 +4.209 13:55:08.251 13 1:37.963 +11.626 13:59:39.063
12 1:26.327 +4.362 13:56:34.578
13 1:27.717 +5.752 13:58:02.295 (765) BRUNO VARELA
14 1:25.573 +3.608 13:59:27.868 1 13:41:07.684
2 1:27.760 +0.050 13:42:35.444
(14) WILLIANS LEONARDO 3 2:35.346 +1:07.636 13:45:10.790
1 13:41:07.250 4 1:32.554 +4.844 13:46:43.344
2 1:26.265 +5.369 13:42:33.515 5 1:27.710 13:48:11.054
3 1:21.327 +0.431 13:43:54.842 6 1:27.795 +0.085 13:49:38.849
4 1:20.896 13:45:15.738 7 1:28.558 +0.848 13:51:07.407
5 1:24.479 +3.583 13:46:40.217 8 1:28.388 +0.678 13:52:35.795
6 1:23.252 +2.356 13:48:03.469 9 1:34.171 +6.461 13:54:09.966
7 1:24.380 +3.484 13:49:27.849 10 1:30.545 +2.835 13:55:40.511
8 1:24.809 +3.913 13:50:52.658 11 1:29.349 +1.639 13:57:09.860
9 1:26.907 +6.011 13:52:19.565 12 1:33.498 +5.788 13:58:43.358
10 1:24.097 +3.201 13:53:43.662 13 1:30.227 +2.517 14:00:13.585
11 1:25.205 +4.309 13:55:08.867
12 1:26.637 +5.741  13:56:35.504 (90) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO
13 1:27.266 +6.370 13:58:02.770 1 13:41:23.565
14 1:25.781 +4.885 13:59:28.551 2 1:17.027 13:42:40.592
3 1:18.002 +0.975 13:43:58.594
(116) MATHEUS DA SILVA
1 13:41:09.564
2 1:28.687 +3.199 13:42:38.251
3 1:28.601 +3.113 13:44:06.852
4 1:27.747 +2.259 13:45:34.599
5 1:26.297 +0.809 13:47:00.896
6 1:26.426 +0.938 13:48:27.322
7 1:26.024 +0.536 13:49:53.346
8 1:26.070 +0.582 13:51:19.416
9 1:28.781 +3.293 13:52:48.197
10 1:25.488 13:54:13.685
11 1:25.515 +0.027 13:55:39.200
12 1:27.894 +2.406 13:57:07.094
13 1:29.744 +4.256 13:58:36.838
14 1:33.680 +8.192 14:00:10.518

(618) MURILO STEFFENS

1 13:41:08.656
2 1:28.862 +3.289 13:42:37.518
3 1:27.779 +2.206 13:44:05.297
4 1:32.620 +7.047 13:45:37.917
5 1:30.344 +4.771 13:47:08.261
6 1:25.573 13:48:33.834
7 1:26.815 +1.242 13:50:00.649
8 1:29.235 +3.662 13:51:29.884
9 1:27.290 +1.717 13:52:57.174
10 1:28.458 +2.885 13:54:25.632
11 1:29.416 +3.843 13:55:55.048
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